
Clock In Time: Clock Out Time:

Lunch Start Time: Lunch Finish Time:

List of Activities

12:41 AM, Thu, Jan 22
15817 Jacqualine Branch, New Joannstad, CA, 76037 | (demo) Jimmie Gibson  | (203) 239-1778 x8043
Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Rocky Koelpin
Product & Services: ["Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc.", "Maintain Garden - Busles, Flowers etc."]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:52 AM, Thu, Jan 22
28361 Kristopher Meadow, Littlestad, CA, 27356-1670 | (demo) Jimmie Gibson  | (203) 239-1778 x8043
Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris - Remove and Haul
Type: Job, Status: Active
Assigned To: Beatriz Murray
Product & Services: ["Lawn and Garden Sprinkler System - Repair", "Waste, Junk, Building Materials and Debris -
Remove and Haul"]
Lawn size: 2589

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

12:05 AM, Thu, Jan 22
8265 James Ville, Junkohaven, CA, 31486-7398 | Botsford-Lebsack ((demo) Ellis Luettgen)  | (423) 068-1936 x347
Lawn Care and Maintenance
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Rocky Koelpin
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Lawn Care and Maintenance"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________

09:18 AM, Thu, Jan 22
8265 James Ville, Junkohaven, CA, 31486-7398 | Botsford-Lebsack ((demo) Ellis Luettgen)  | (423) 068-1936 x347
Sod - Install
Type: Job, Status: Completed
Assigned To: Rocky Koelpin
Product & Services: ["Trees and Shrubs - Trim or Remove", "Sod - Install"]

Start Time: _________________    End Time: _________________


